CD4094B
8 位移位寄存器/3 态输出缓冲器
CD4093B
anyh
2013/8/22
[在此处键入文档摘要。摘要通常为文档内容的简短概括。在此处键入文档摘要。摘要通常
为文档内容的简短概括。]
CD4094B

0
 DIP16 封装形式图
9. 订货信息
产品型号 供货方式
CD4094BD DIP16 引脚封装，塑管，每管 25 只
CD4094BP SOP016 引脚封装，塑管，每管 50 只
10. 文档修改记录
版本 更改内容（每行一项） 更改日期&更改者（简写）
V11 添加订货信息 20130822 by rainbow
CD4094B
Page 8
11. 文档信息
创建日期：2007-6-15
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Counter Shift Registers category:
Click to view products by  Sungine manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CD4031BE  CD4034BE  NLV74HC165ADTR2G  5962-9172201M2A  MC100EP142MNG  MC100EP016AMNG  MC74LV594ADR2G
NLV14094BDTR2G  NLV74HC589ADR2G  AiP74HC595TA16.TR  SN74LS295BN  AIP74HC164TA14.TR  TM74HC164  74HC164D
AiP74HC165SA16.TR  74HC573D  AiP74HC165TA16.TR  XL74HC597-TS  74HC164MT/TR  XL74HC595TS  74HC595DMT/TR
CD4094DMT/TR  74HC595D(MS)  CD4094DM/TR  74HC164D  GN165D  74HC595DM/TR  AIP74HC595SA.TR  XL4021B
74HC164D(MS)  74HC595MT/TR  XL74HC165-TS  74HC595D  74HC595D  74HC595D.  74HCT595BQ  RS595SXTSS16
Aip74HC595SA16.TR  SN74LS164DR-HXY  74HC164DR  RS595SXS16  74HC165-HXY  RS164XQ  GN74HC595D  74HC164DRG
XD74HC165  SN74LV165AQWBQBRQ1  AiP74HC4094SA16.TR  HX74HC595IDRG  CD4094DN